
Call for bids in Thailand: Magna Carta
Fund 2021 to 2022
The Magna Carta Fund for Human Rights and Democracy (MCFHRD) is the FCDO’s
dedicated strategic fund supporting our global human rights and democracy
work.

David Ross has been reappointed as
Chair of the National Portrait Gallery
The Secretary of State has reappointed David Ross for a term of four years
from 7 October 2021 to 6 October 2025.

PM call with South Africa’s President
Cyril Ramaphosa: 30 September 2021
The Prime Minister spoke to South Africa’s President Cyril Ramaphosa today,
ahead of the G20 and COP26.

UN Security Council: explanation of
vote on the renewal of UNSMIL’s
mandate
Explanation of Vote by Ambassador Barbara Woodward in the Security Council on
the renewal of UNSMIL’s mandate, 30 September 2021.

How to submit applications and
complaints to the CAC
The submission of applications and complaints to the CAC.

http://www.government-world.com/call-for-bids-in-thailand-magna-carta-fund-2021-to-2022/
http://www.government-world.com/call-for-bids-in-thailand-magna-carta-fund-2021-to-2022/
http://www.government-world.com/david-ross-has-been-reappointed-as-chair-of-the-national-portrait-gallery/
http://www.government-world.com/david-ross-has-been-reappointed-as-chair-of-the-national-portrait-gallery/
http://www.government-world.com/pm-call-with-south-africas-president-cyril-ramaphosa-30-september-2021/
http://www.government-world.com/pm-call-with-south-africas-president-cyril-ramaphosa-30-september-2021/
http://www.government-world.com/un-security-council-explanation-of-vote-on-the-renewal-of-unsmils-mandate/
http://www.government-world.com/un-security-council-explanation-of-vote-on-the-renewal-of-unsmils-mandate/
http://www.government-world.com/un-security-council-explanation-of-vote-on-the-renewal-of-unsmils-mandate/
http://www.government-world.com/how-to-submit-applications-and-complaints-to-the-cac/
http://www.government-world.com/how-to-submit-applications-and-complaints-to-the-cac/

